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A002775776 TANUSREE  KAR Female No  1  1 1 SC  2  290.75  97.00  93.00  95.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797959 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  3  279.50  94.00  96.00  95.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550045 AISHWARYA  RAY Female No  3 3 UR  2  278.25  94.00  84.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649889 SANJUKTA  NAG Female No  4 4 UR  2  277.75  93.00  96.00  92.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788376 MANISHA  CHANDRA Female No  5 5 UR  6  276.75  92.00  91.00  92.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688571 SRESTHA  GHOSH 

DASTIDAR

Female No  6 6 UR  1  276.25  95.00  90.00  87.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634721 ISHITA  SINHA Female No  7 7 UR  4  274.75  92.00  94.00  94.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762277 TRIPARNA  GHOSH Female No  8 8 UR  5  274.25  91.00  93.00  79.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654689 PAYEL  CHAKRABORTY Female No  9 9 UR  2  273.75  93.00  96.00  87.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560381 RIYA  DEY Female No  10 10 UR  1  273.75  91.00  99.00  93.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586673 RAISA  NAZMI Female No  11 11 UR  3  273.75  91.00  93.00  88.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684978 ANTARA  PAUL Female No  12 12 UR  1  273.50  92.00  94.00  88.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002825847 SHUVAMITA  KOLEY Female No  13 13 UR  5  273.50  90.00  85.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599260 RIDDHISMITA  NATH Female No  14 14 UR  4  272.75  90.00  95.00  94.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691716 TANU  ROY Female No  15 15 UR  8  272.50  91.00  93.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800968 SNEHA  CHOUDHURY Female No  16 16 UR  2  271.75  92.00  91.00  91.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499651 ANTERJITA  BISWAS Female No  17 17 UR  4  271.75  91.00  100.00  95.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771622 AISHI  KUNDU Female No  18 18 UR  1  271.50  91.00  91.00  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646605 ADRIJA  ROY Female No  19 19 UR  3  271.25  88.00  94.00  94.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663762 TIYASA  GHOSH Female No  20 20 UR  2  270.00  90.00  95.00  96.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556976 NAIRITYA  GURUNG Female No  21 21 UR  5  269.50  90.00  91.00  95.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657287 NIKITA  PRASAD Female No  22 22 UR  2  269.25  91.00  82.00  94.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692969 DHUPCHHAYA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  23 23 UR  5  269.25  90.00  91.00  96.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718144 ANNESHA  SARKAR Female No  24 24 UR  4  268.75  92.00  82.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002878215 ANANYA  DAS Female No  25  2 25 SC  3  268.75  90.00  90.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648152 ADITI  JHA Female No  26 26 UR  2  268.00  88.00  96.00  93.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767390 SAYORI  TALUKDAR Female No  27 27 UR  6  267.75  87.00  96.00  95.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631348 PRAJAKTA  SUKUL Female No  28 28 UR  1  266.50  88.00  96.00  91.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536479 SANIA  MAHATA Female No  29  1 29 OBC-B  1  264.75  87.00  95.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609062 PRAGATI  BHUNIYA Female No  30 30 UR  2  264.50  90.00  94.00  92.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573102 SREEJITA  GOSWAMI Female No  31 31 UR  1  263.75  88.00  91.00  88.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659975 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  32  2 32 OBC-B  1  263.00  88.00  95.00  91.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626273 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  33  3 33 OBC-B  1  263.00  88.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529701 JIJNASA  DEY Female No  34 34 UR  2  263.00  87.00  96.00  95.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642504 BHUMIKA  BHUIN Female No  35 35 UR  3  262.75  88.00  90.00  95.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671272 SHREOSI  KUNDU Female No  36 36 UR  2  262.50  87.00  93.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002801059 SARMISTHA  BRAHMA Female No  37 37 UR  8  261.75  92.00  78.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621149 MOUDEEPA  CHOWDHURY Female No  38 38 UR  3  261.00  90.00  90.00  93.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664205 MIMI  GHOSH Female No  39 39 UR  2  260.75  85.00  97.00  84.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854375 ANKITA  MASANTA Female No  40 40 UR  3  259.75  86.00  90.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594023 SENJUTI  PAUL Female No  41 41 UR  5  259.00  86.00  98.00  89.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505934 ARUNIMA  GHOSH Female No  42 42 UR  2  259.00  86.00  88.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513247 SOMRITA  GOSWAMI Female No  43 43 UR  5  259.00  84.00  98.00  94.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581413 BHUMIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  44 44 UR  1  258.00  83.00  93.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640580 MEDHASREE  NAG Female No  45 45 UR  5  255.75  84.00  94.00  90.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783750 ANAKANA  DEY Female No  46  4 46 OBC-B  9  255.25  86.00  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766512 SIMRAN  SABNAM Female No  47  2 47 OBC-A  1  254.50  84.00  86.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536794 UDITA  RAKSHIT Female No  48  5 48 OBC-B  8  253.75  83.00  95.00  89.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002689478 PARNIKA  SHARMA Female No  49 49 UR  4  253.00  82.00  92.00  93.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839691 MAHAMAYA  PAL Female No  50  6 50 OBC-B  3  252.75  86.00  86.00  87.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494518 FAGUN  MANNA Female No  51 51 UR  4  251.00  81.00  88.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577167 SHAFAQUE  AFRIN Female No  52 52 UR  2  250.25  85.00  85.00  83.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631290 TRISHIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  53 53 UR  1  249.50  83.00  92.00  90.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512756 ANKITA  JANA Female No  54 54 UR  1  249.25  85.00  81.00  89.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678124 KUSHUMITA  DAS Female No  55 55 UR  6  249.00  85.00  76.00  90.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638691 SANDRONI  MUKHERJEE Female No  56 56 UR  2  248.75  82.00  96.00  93.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854326 DIBYANGANA  SAHA Female No  57  3 57 SC  2  248.00  81.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689345 SOURASHMI  BANERJEE Female No  58 58 UR  3  247.75  78.00  97.00  97.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609166 SHINCHANI  PODDER Female No  59 59 UR  1  247.00  83.00  82.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878678 FARHANA  PARVIN Female No  60  3 60 OBC-A  8  246.75  81.00  85.00  64.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002547341 PRIYA  JAISWAL Female No  61 61 UR  5  246.50  80.00  88.00  85.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515397 ARTHITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  62 62 UR  1  246.25  80.00  91.00  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521935 PAROMITA  MONDAL Female No  63 63 UR  4  244.00  80.00  91.00  93.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534833 DOLA  DAS Female No  64 64 UR  1  242.75  80.00  93.00  92.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600717 BIJAYA  GHOSH Female No  65 65 UR  4  242.75  80.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598776 MADHURYA  GHOSH Female No  66 66 UR  3  241.75  75.00  95.00  93.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485850 SAHELI  BISWAS Female No  67 67 UR  3  241.00  79.00  93.00  85.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576664 SEJUTI  GHOSH Female No  68 68 UR  2  240.75  79.00  96.00  98.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658591 SRIJA  DEY Female No  69 69 UR  2  239.50  76.00  83.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629647 SWAGATA  SARDAR Female No  70 70 UR  1  238.75  77.00  93.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782916 KOUSIKI  MUKHOPADHYAY Female No  71 71 UR  3  238.75  76.00  95.00  89.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547654 SAMUTTHITA  DAN Female No  72 72 UR  5  238.50  80.00  92.00  91.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002843373 TIYASA  GHOSH Female No  73 73 UR  1  238.50  76.00  93.00  93.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478879 BHUMIKA  SARKAR Female No  74 74 UR  2  236.75  73.00  97.00  85.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513854 SHRESHTHA  SARKAR Female No  75 75 UR  3  236.50  75.00  90.00  90.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706571 VRIDHI  AHUJA Female No  76 76 UR  5  236.00  76.00  89.00  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676815 INDRANI  GHOSH Female No  77 77 UR  12  236.00  76.00  83.00  88.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548524 SMRITI KUMARI Female No  78 78 UR  6  235.75  79.00  76.00  83.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545215 ARCHISHA  MITRA Female No  79 79 UR  8  235.50  79.00  92.00  94.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893880 ANWESHA  DE Female No  80 80 UR  6  235.25  77.00  94.00  90.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746233 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  81  4 81 SC  21  234.50  71.00  91.00  96.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643260 ASHAPURNA  MUKHERJEE Female No  82 82 UR  3  233.75  75.00  77.00  85.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508649 JOYSREE  PAL Female No  83 83 UR  1  232.75  75.00  93.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661255 RISHITA  PAUL Female No  84  7 84 OBC-B  5  230.75  73.00  95.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002509200 SRISTI  DUTTA Female No  85 85 UR  3  229.75  75.00  73.00  81.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490941 TITLI  SAHA Female No  86  5 86 SC  3  229.00  74.00  87.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682391 USHASI DE SARKAR Female No  87 87 UR  2  227.75  68.00  93.00  89.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495185 ANUJA  PAUL Female No  88 88 UR  2  226.75  73.00  88.00  90.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653059 TANISHA  SHAW Female No  89 89 UR  1  225.00  72.00  87.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613350 SOURIMA  SAHA Female No  90  6 90 SC  2  224.25  71.00  92.00  91.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660288 SWASTIKA  SARKAR Female No  91 91 UR  1  223.75  73.00  91.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643357 MANDIRA  PANDA Female No  92 92 UR  7  222.00  71.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528400 KRITI  SHAW Female No  93  7 93 SC  1  219.50  71.00  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576088 KANIKA  GANGULY Female No  94 94 UR  4  219.50  71.00  78.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932920 SUMITA  KUNDU Female No  95 95 UR  4  219.25  68.00  86.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634080 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  96 96 UR  2  217.50  75.00  74.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002542095 MOLLIKA  SINGHA Female No  97 97 UR  9  217.00  70.00  76.00  86.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582343 VIRTI  KOTHARI Female No  98 98 UR  6  216.25  66.00  90.00  88.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555462 SUDESHNA  MONDAL Female No  99  8 99 SC  2  215.25  71.00  90.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481773 PINKI  GAZI Female No  100  8 100 OBC-B  1  213.75  68.00  80.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636564 PRIYANKA  GUPTA Female No  101 101 UR  8  213.75  67.00  87.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482673 ANKITA  DAS Female No  102 102 UR  1  212.25  67.00  90.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697574 GAYATRI  SHAW Female No  103  9 103 OBC-B  4  212.00  65.00  88.00  81.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444704 ANISHA  ISLAM Female No  104  4 104 OBC-A  1  211.75  67.00  91.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668286 IRISH  HASIN Female No  105 105 UR  2  211.50  67.00  78.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615360 PRAGNAPARAMITA  

KUNDU

Female No  106 106 UR  2  211.00  67.00  88.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654005 ANJUM  TAMANNA Female No  107 107 UR  2  210.50  71.00  78.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663988 SOUMILI  KHATUA Female No  108 108 UR  3  210.25  68.00  76.00  91.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002462964 SRITAMA  GOSWAMI Female No  109 109 UR  6  210.25  65.00  90.00  85.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522209 ASHMITA  SARKAR Female No  110 110 UR  2  210.00  65.00  87.00  89.70  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588345 SRIJITA  MUKHOPADHYAY Female No  111 111 UR  2  209.00  67.00  90.00  86.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487212 OISHI  DUTTA Female No  112 112 UR  2  206.75  65.00  83.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689231 SHOWMI  BISWAS Female No  113  9 113 SC  2  201.25  65.00  71.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532107 ASTHA  GUPTA Female No  114  10 114 OBC-B  3  197.75  67.00  63.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635004 DIYA  ROY Female No  115  10 115 SC  5  191.75  58.00  87.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536917 SWASTIKA  CHOWDHARY Female No  116  11 116 SC  2  183.25  57.00  85.00  92.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567485 BAISHALI  BASAK Female No  117  11 117 OBC-B  4  182.00  56.00  82.00  92.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569064 PUJA  DEBSHARMA Female No  118  12 118 SC  2  179.75  54.00  88.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614904 OINDRILA  HALDER Female No  119  13 119 SC  4  172.00  52.00  85.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527271 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  120  14 120 SC  1  169.50  44.00  95.00  89.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bethune College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:11.43

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Merit 

Index

Tie Break 
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A002898497 ADITEE  ROY Female No  121  15 121 SC  3  164.50  50.00  80.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669919 PIONA  DEY Female No  122  12 122 OBC-B  6  154.00  44.00  76.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]
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Rule2
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A002797959 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  3  279.50  94.00  96.00  95.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766512 SIMRAN  SABNAM Female No  47  2 2 OBC-A  1  254.50  84.00  86.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878678 FARHANA  PARVIN Female No  60  3 3 OBC-A  8  246.75  81.00  85.00  64.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444704 ANISHA  ISLAM Female No  104  4 4 OBC-A  1  211.75  67.00  91.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]
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Rule3
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A002536479 SANIA  MAHATA Female No  29  1 1 OBC-B  1  264.75  87.00  95.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659975 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  32  2 2 OBC-B  1  263.00  88.00  95.00  91.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626273 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  33  3 3 OBC-B  1  263.00  88.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783750 ANAKANA  DEY Female No  46  4 4 OBC-B  9  255.25  86.00  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536794 UDITA  RAKSHIT Female No  48  5 5 OBC-B  8  253.75  83.00  95.00  89.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839691 MAHAMAYA  PAL Female No  50  6 6 OBC-B  3  252.75  86.00  86.00  87.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661255 RISHITA  PAUL Female No  84  7 7 OBC-B  5  230.75  73.00  95.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481773 PINKI  GAZI Female No  100  8 8 OBC-B  1  213.75  68.00  80.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697574 GAYATRI  SHAW Female No  103  9 9 OBC-B  4  212.00  65.00  88.00  81.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532107 ASTHA  GUPTA Female No  114  10 10 OBC-B  3  197.75  67.00  63.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567485 BAISHALI  BASAK Female No  117  11 11 OBC-B  4  182.00  56.00  82.00  92.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669919 PIONA  DEY Female No  122  12 12 OBC-B  6  154.00  44.00  76.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule9

A002775776 TANUSREE  KAR Female No  1  1 1 SC  2  290.75  97.00  93.00  95.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878215 ANANYA  DAS Female No  25  2 2 SC  3  268.75  90.00  90.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854326 DIBYANGANA  SAHA Female No  57  3 3 SC  2  248.00  81.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746233 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  81  4 4 SC  21  234.50  71.00  91.00  96.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490941 TITLI  SAHA Female No  86  5 5 SC  3  229.00  74.00  87.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613350 SOURIMA  SAHA Female No  90  6 6 SC  2  224.25  71.00  92.00  91.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528400 KRITI  SHAW Female No  93  7 7 SC  1  219.50  71.00  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555462 SUDESHNA  MONDAL Female No  99  8 8 SC  2  215.25  71.00  90.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689231 SHOWMI  BISWAS Female No  113  9 9 SC  2  201.25  65.00  71.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635004 DIYA  ROY Female No  115  10 10 SC  5  191.75  58.00  87.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536917 SWASTIKA  CHOWDHARY Female No  116  11 11 SC  2  183.25  57.00  85.00  92.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569064 PUJA  DEBSHARMA Female No  118  12 12 SC  2  179.75  54.00  88.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002614904 OINDRILA  HALDER Female No  119  13 13 SC  4  172.00  52.00  85.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527271 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  120  14 14 SC  1  169.50  44.00  95.00  89.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898497 ADITEE  ROY Female No  121  15 15 SC  3  164.50  50.00  80.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


